@ great Zrun

MORRISONS

Pos

Team

1 Team England B
2 Team GBR

3 Team Scotland A
4 Team USA

5 Team England A
6 Team Scotland B
7 Team ltaly

8 Team Ireland

9 Team Wales

Great Edinburgh Cross Country 2015

Invitational Team Relay

Leg 1
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:40
00:03:42
00:03:39

Finish
00:06:43
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:07:00
00:07:03



