

## Great Edinburgh Cross Country 2015 Invitational Team Relay

Pos	Team	Leg 1	Finish
	1 Team England B	00:03:36	00:06:43
	2 Team GBR	00:03:37	00:06:46
	3 Team Scotland A	00:03:35	00:06:47
	4 Team USA	00:03:35	00:06:47
	5 Team England A	00:03:41	00:06:48
	6 Team Scotland B	00:03:42	00:06:52
	7 Team Italy	00:03:40	00:06:53
	8 Team Ireland	00:03:42	00:07:00
	9 Team Wales	00:03:39	00:07:03